
~ Subject 

97 Approve Amendments to A-E On-Call 
Environmental Program Support Services 

Board Dark 

NO MATTERS FILED 

Board Dark 

NO MATTERS FILED 

248 Notice lnViting Bids for Airfield Lighting 
& Signage Improvements Project 

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS 

John Wayne Airport 

Airport AC 
Contact Commission Agenda 
f!!!.!!!! Date Number 

Barry A. Rondinella 02/19/20 3 

Barry A. Rondinella N/A 

Board 
FIiing 
Date 

2/11/20 

4/1/20 

Board 
Hearing 
!2!t! 

03/10/20 

03/17/20 

03/24/20 

04/07/20 

04/21/20 

04/28/20 

Board 
Agenda 
~ Board Action 

12 Approved as Recommended 

17 Approved as Recommended 

7 
Remarks 


