SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

ASR#	<u>Subject</u>	Contact Person	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	Remarks
97	Approve Amendments to A-E On-Call Environmental Program Support Services	Barry A. Rondinella	02/19/20	3	2/11/20	03/10/20	12	Approved as Recommended	-
	Board Dark	 -	-		9	03/17/20	_		-
	NO MATTERS FILED	-	-			03/24/20	20	_	4
	Board Dark	Lack	-	<u>~</u> .	:: 	04/07/20	-	-	-
	NO MATTERS FILED	-		77.0	9 == 1	04/21/20	-	<u></u>)	-
248	Notice Inviting Bids for Airfield Lighting & Signage Improvements Project	Barry A. Rondinella	N/A	-	4/1/20	04/28/20	17	Approved as Recommended	-